

Decisions of the Standards Committee held on Wednesday 24 July 2013

These decisions are published for information in advance of the publication of the Minutes

DECISIONS:

1. APPOINTMENT OF A COMPLAINTS SUB-COMMITTEE

Resolved -

That a Complaints Sub-Committee be appointed with memberships, role and functions as contained in the resolution of Council made on 10 July 2012 and subject to the Rules of Procedure contained in Part 3 of the Constitution adopted by Annual Council on 21 May 2013.

ACTION: City Solicitor

2. MONITORING OFFICER'S REPORT ON COMPLAINTS

No resolution was passed on this item.

LEAD: City Solicitor

3. PROCEDURE FOR DEALING WITH COMPLAINTS AT STAGE THREE OF THE COMPLAINTS PROCEDURE

Resolved -

That the proposed running order for the determination of stage 3 complaints, as set out in Appendix 2 of Document "A" be approved.

ACTION: City Solicitor

Cont.





4. SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2013/14

Resolved -

That future meetings of the Standards Committee for 2013/14, be confirmed as follows:

- 13 November 2013 at 1600
- 19 March 2014 at 1400

ACTION: Committee Services Officer

FROM: S Hemingway City Solicitor

City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council

Committee Secretariat Contact: Asad Shah - 01274 432280 decsheets13-14\ sta24Jul13